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SUPPLEMENTALS

Fall Sports
Winter Sports
Spring Sports

Clubs/Activities

PAY DATES

September 4, 2026
September 18, 2026
October 5, 2026
October 20, 2026
November 5, 2026
November 20, 2026
December 4, 2026
December 18, 2026
January 5, 2027
January 20, 2027
February 5, 2027
February 19, 2027
March 5, 2027
March 19, 2027
April 5, 2027
April 20, 2027
May 5, 2027
May 20, 2027
June 4, 2027
June 17, 2027
July 2, 2027
July 20, 2027
August 5, 2027
August 20, 2027

September 4, 2026
December 18, 2026
April 5, 2027
January 5, 2027

PAY PERIOD

8/21-9/4
9/5-9/18
9/19-10/5
10/6-10/20
10/21-11/5
11/6-11/20
11/21-12/4
12/5-12/18
12/19-1/5
1/6-1/20
1/21-2/5
2/6-2/19
2/20-3/5
3/6-3/19
3/20-4/5
4/6-4/20
4/21-5/5
5/6-5/20
5/21-6/4
6/5-6/17
6/18-7/2
7/3-7/20
7/21-8/5
8/6-8/20

October 5, 2026
January 20, 2027
May 5, 2027

TIMESHEET
AND ABSENCE
PERIOD

8/6-8/20
8/21-9/4
9/5-9/18
9/19-10/5
10/6-10/20
10/21-11/5
11/6-11/20
11/21-12/4
12/5-12/18
12/19-1/5
1/6-1/20
1/21-2/5
2/6-2/19
2/20-3/5
3/6-3/19
3/20-4/5
4/6-4/20
4/21-5/5
5/6-5/20
5/21-6/4
6/5-6/17
6/18-7/2
7/3-7120
7/21-8/5

November 20, 2026
March 5, 2027
June 17, 2027
June 4, 2027



