

CONTRACT PAY #	PAY DATES	PAY PERIOD	TIMESHEET AND ABSENCE PERIOD
1	September 4, 2026	8/21-9/4	8/6-8/20
2	September 18, 2026	9/5-9/18	8/21-9/4
3	October 5, 2026	9/19-10/5	9/5-9/18
4	October 20, 2026	10/6-10/20	9/19-10/5
5	November 5, 2026	10/21-11/5	10/6-10/20
6	November 20, 2026	11/6-11/20	10/21-11/5
7	December 4, 2026	11/21-12/4	11/6-11/20
8	December 18, 2026	12/5-12/18	11/21-12/4
9	January 5, 2027	12/19-1/5	12/5-12/18
10	January 20, 2027	1/6-1/20	12/19-1/5
11	February 5, 2027	1/21-2/5	1/6-1/20
12	February 19, 2027	2/6-2/19	1/21-2/5
13	March 5, 2027	2/20-3/5	2/6-2/19
14	March 19, 2027	3/6-3/19	2/20-3/5
15	April 5, 2027	3/20-4/5	3/6-3/19
16	April 20, 2027	4/6-4/20	3/20-4/5
17	May 5, 2027	4/21-5/5	4/6-4/20
18	May 20, 2027	5/6-5/20	4/21-5/5
19	June 4, 2027	5/21-6/4	5/6-5/20
20	June 17, 2027	6/5-6/17	5/21-6/4
21	July 2, 2027	6/18-7/2	6/5-6/17
22	July 20, 2027	7/3-7/20	6/18-7/2
23	August 5, 2027	7/21-8/5	7/3-7/20
24	August 20, 2027	8/6-8/20	7/21-8/5

SUPPLEMENTALS

Fall Sports	September 4, 2026	October 5, 2026	November 20, 2026
Winter Sports	December 18, 2026	January 20, 2027	March 5, 2027
Spring Sports	April 5, 2027	May 5, 2027	June 17, 2027
Clubs/Activities	January 5, 2027		June 4, 2027